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Item# 45601

Coconut Macaroons 
w/Chocolate

Item# 45520Item# 65803

Mini Peanut Butter 
Choc Fudge No Bakes

Thumbprint 
Raspberry

Everyday Cookies

Description

Chocolate Peanut 
Cookie Clusters

Butter Shortbread 
Cookies

Butter Shortbread 
Cookies
Butter Spritz Cookies 
w/ Raspberry Jam

Coconut Macaroons 
w/Chocolate

Sea Salted Caramel 
Cookie Clusters

Raspberry Thumbprint 
Cookies
Itsy Bites Peanut Butter 
Fudge No Bake

UPC

628834728107

628834657001

628834620500

628834620746

628834456017

628834658039

628834455201

SCC

10628834728104

10628834657008

10628834620507

10628834620743

10628834456014

10628834658036

10628834455208

PACK/
CASE
12/212 g

24/235 g

12/183 g

12/156 g

12/195 g

12/235 g

12/383 g 

TIExTIER

7x12=84 

7x6=42

7x12=84

7x12=84

7x12=84

7x12=84

7x12=84

GROSS CS 
WEIGHT
3.5 kg

7.36 kg

3.25 kg

2.60 kg

3.17 kg

3.67 kg

5.57 kg

CASE DIMENSIONS 
(LXWXH)
48.26 x 33.18 x 13.97 cm

48.26 x 33.18 x 13.97 cm

48.26 x 33.18 x 13.97 cm

48.26 x 33.18 x 13.97 cm

48.26 x 33.18 x 13.97 cm

48.26 x 33.18 x 13.97 cm

49.2cm x 33.2cm x 13.97cm

Mini Chocolate Chunk 
Cookies 628834411214 10628834411211 9/210 g 10X10=1002.53 kg 45.40 x 23.97 x 15.56 cm

Mini Sugar Cookies 628834411221 10628834411228 9/210 g 10X10=1002.53 kg 45.40 x 23.97 x 15.56 cm

Mini Candy Bite Cookies 628834411238 10628834411235 9/210 g 10X10=1002.53 kg 45.40 x 23.97 x 15.56 cm

Minimum Order: 6 mixed pallets  *  Lead Time: 3 weeks

WASTE TO LANDFILL COMPANYNICHE BAKERS CORP. IS A PROUD

Butter Spritz Cookies 
w/ Raspberry Jam

Chocolicious
Cookie Clusters

Sea Salted Caramel 
Cookie Clusters

Item# 62050 Item# 62074Item# 72810 Item# 65700

Item# 41121

Mini Chocolate Chunk 
Cookies

Item# 41122

Mini Sugar 
Cookies 

Item# 41123

Mini Candy Bite 
Cookies

Everyday is Delicious
Our cookies are perfect for any occasion 
and a great after school treat! Made with 
wholesome ingredients like eggs, 
milk and butter. Our cookies go from 
our kitchen to your table! Delicious! 


